PARENTS FEEDBACK FORM (2018-19)

1. a) One of oldest and established institutions/university
13 responses

@® Excellent
® \ery Good
@ Good

@ Average
@ Poor

1. (b) its vicinity and location
13 responses

@ Excellent
30.8% @ Option 2

@ Good

@ Average

@ Poor

¢

1. (c) Reputation as a disciplined institution
13 responses

@ Excellent
@ \ery Good
@© Good

@ Average
@ Poor




1. (d) Environment and ambiance
13 responses

@ Excellent
@® \ery Good
@ Good

@ Average
@ Poor

1. (e) Affordable fee structure

13 responses
46.2%

@® Excellent
@® \ery Good
@ Good

@ Average
@ Poor

1. (f) Recommended by an Alumni

13 responses
@ Excellent
30.8% @ \ery Good
@ Good
@ Average
@ Poor
46.2%




2. Transparency in the evaluation/examination System
13 responses

@ Excellent
@® \erygood
@ Good

@ Average
@ Poor

-

3. Overall discipline in the institution
13 responses

@® Excellent
@® \erygood
@ Good

@ Average
@ Poor

4. Quality of Teaching in the institution

13 responses

@ Excellent
@ \erygood
@ Good

@ Average
@ Poor




5. Extracurricular/sport activities
13 responses

@ Excellent
38.5% @ \erygood
@ Good

@ Average
@ Poor

30.8%

6. Availability of text and reference books

13 responses
46.2%

@® Excellent
@® \erygood
@ Good

@ Average
@ Poor

5%

7. Outcome of the course

13 responses
@ Excellent
@ \ery Good
308% @ Good
@ Average
@ Poor

\4




8. Quality and relevance of the course to your word
13 responses

@ Excellent
@® \ery Good
@ Good

@ Average
@ Poor

9. Teaching learning process in the institution/department
13 responses

@® Excellent
@® \ery Good
@ Good

@ Average
@ Poor




